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All Users
100.00% Sessions

Sessions Direct traffic vs Referred by cluster ...

® Sessions Traffic Type Sessions

2,080 referral 29,435

direct 7,222

1,000 qr 1
May 8 May 15 May 22 May 29

MOBIUS to Prospector Catalog

Total .
. Event Label Sessions
Top Referral Traffic Events

Prospector Link
Source Sessions Click 3,633 2,553
coolcat.org 5,546
encore.coalliance.org 3,539

. . Prospector Catalogs to MOBIUS

bridges.searchmobius.org 1,481
catalog.wustl.edu 1,340 Source Sessions
libcat.slu.edu 1230 encore.coalliance.org 3,539
shib-idp.umsystem.edu 1,192 prospector.coalliance.org 965
tulsalibrary.org 1,104
catalog.coolcat.org 1.075 856 Link Clicks eMO & Sage ONLY
archway.searchmobius.org 989

Event Label Total Events Sessions
swan.searchmobius.org 976

eMO Link 369 162

Search Types )
Request Events - ID Help & Find ClI...

Event Label Total Events Sessions
Event Label Total Sessions
Keyword 11,135 5,646 Events
Title 10,468 5,155 ID Help Button Lin 246 174
k - Classic
Author 4,244 2,409 ]
F_|nd Your C_Iuster 232 218
Keyword Search 1,726 710 Link - Classic
Standard Number 692 252
Title Search 500 255
Subject 419 225
Limit/Sort Search 325 192
Journals, Magazines, Papers 276 148

Author Search 267 165


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/mRtGBYB1S_2i1SJl2jlt9g/a6717423w32505524p101898601/%3F_u.date00%3D20160501%26_u.date01%3D20160531/

Material Type by Record View

M book M film M ebook

Material Type by Record View

Event Label

book

film

ebook
musicalsound
cdbook
emo_ebooks_red
printedmusic
manuscript
computerfile

map

Navigation Button Clicks

Event Label

Start Over
Regular Display
Return to Browse
Next Record
Previous Record
Modify Search
Home

MARC Display
Limit/Sort Search

Save Marked Records

musicalsound [ cdbook [ Other

Total Events

43,216
7,403
4,287
1,959
1,559

467
217
199
128

52

Total Events

3,017
2,794
1,743
1,632
523
470
407
275
258

114

Sessions

16,736
2,306
1,955

762
741
353
110
142

82

27

Sessions

1,999
1,619
654
393
235
325
289
162
201

74



External Link Clicks

Event Label

Prospector Link Click

eMO External Link Click

Find your cluster.

MOBIUS Headquartershttp://mobiusconsortium.org/

What is MOBIUS?http://mobiusconsortium.org/general

See display by cluster)

Springfield-Greene County Libraryhttp://thelibrary.org/

please contact your library.http://mobiusconsortium.org/list-of-mobius-branches
9781557342386tel:9781557342386
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